

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

06

MAIN CASE No. Criminal Petition No.3122 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	28.04.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners requested time to file a copy of the order of cognizance. Post on 08.05.2023. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u> BV	